
32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1
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OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMEN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN CLERK
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX COLLECTOR
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
VOTE FOR TWO

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR FOUR

PLANNING AND ZONING
COMMISSION

TO FILL TWO
YEAR VACANCY
VOTE FOR TWO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

1A

FRANCIS
LAURA L

1B

EAMES IV
GEORGE M

1C

1D

HENNICK
THOMAS

2A

SZEWCZYK
JOHN

2B

2C

2D

3A

GARVIS
KIM

3B

3C

3D

4A

MANEMEIT
WENDY

4B

4C

4D

FRENCH
MARTIN

5A

5B

5C

5D

PAZERA
ROBERT

6A

TUTTLE
LAURIE

6B

6C

6D

7A

BATES
CONNOR

7B

7C

7D

8A

DEFELICE
DEBRA

8B

8C

8D

PEARCE
HOLLY

9A

FUMIATTI
MICHAEL

9B

9C

9D

10A

DEFELICE
FRANK C

10B

10C

10D

11A

ERIKSEN
RICHARD

11B

11C

11D

12A

SPOONER
WILL

12B

12C

12D

BALAY
CHRISTOPHER

13A

FRAZIER
JAMES

13B

13C

13D

14A

14B

14C

14D
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OFFICE

PARTY

PLANNING AND ZONING
COMMISSION ALTERNATE

FULL TERM
VOTE FOR TWO

PLANNING AND
ZONING

COMMISSION
ALTERNATE
TO FILL TWO

YEAR VACANCY
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE FOR THREE

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
ALTERNATE

VOTE FOR TWO

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

MCINTYRE
MAUREEN

15A

PIOTROWSKI
JAMES

15B

15C

15D

16A

AUGUR
PHILIP

16B

16C

16D

DENUNZIO
JOHN

17A

17B

17C

17D

JUNGELS
MARK

18A

LAFLAMME
WILLIAM

18B

18C

18D

BRAY
JOYCE

19A

GEREMIA
MIKE

19B

19C

19D

LISS
MAYA PERRY

20A

20B

20C

20D

ZOLNIK
JACLYN E

21A

FRANCIS
ROBERT

21B

21C

21D

22A

22B

22C

22D
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